2024 8B EEEFHE VX HE7H
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
ReRIZAR—VEST FHO 2024/11/30 11:00 B ..-. -

#&E (15:00 51 L) BAREER] 11:01:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 11:04:07.781 57.228 28.762 28.466
77) AR FE 3 11:05:06.102 58.321 29.146 29.175

1 11:03:16.691 57.380 28.949 28.431 4 11:06:04.283 58.181 29.381 28.800

2 11:04:13.771 57.080 28.821 28.259 5 11:07:07.073 1:02.790 34.135 28.655

3 11:05:11.026 57.255 28.709 28.546 6 11:08:04.821 57.748 29.126 28.622

4 11:06:08.675 57.649 29.086 28.563 7 11:09:02.164 57.343 28.838 28.505

5 11:07:06.024 57.349 29.038 28.311 8 11:09:59.681 57.517 29.004 28.513

6 11:08:03.345 57.321 28.829 28.492 p9 11:11:12.175 1:12.494 31.716

7 11:09:00.649 57.304 28.916 28.388

8 11:09:57.799 57.150 28.748 28.402 (55) st E&

9 11:10:54.646 56.847 28.718 28.129 1 11:03:09.344 57.696 29.104 28.592
10 11:11:52.009 57.363 28.711 28.652 2 11:04:07.382 58.038 29.090 28.948
11 11:12:48.547 56.538 28.460 28.078 3 11:05:06.093 58.711 29.217 29.494
12 11:13:45.246 56.699 28.634 28.065 4 11:06:04.559 58.466 29.618 28.848

5 11:07:02.027 57.468 28.931 28.537
(1) R #2z 6 11:07:59.894 57.867 29.090 28.777

1 11:03:01.405 57.123 28.910 28.213 7 11:08:57.763 57.869 29.233 28.636

2 11:03:58.263 56.858 28.599 28.259 8 11:09:55.426 57.663 28.966 28.697

3 11:04:54.853 56.590 28.524 28.066 9 11:10:53.217 57.791 29.173 28.618

4 11:05:51.827 56.974 28.751 28.223 10 11:11:51.236 58.019 29.213 28.806

5 11:06:48.901 57.074 28.816 28.258 11 11:12:48.465 57.229 28.904 28.325

6 11:07:46.001 57.100 28.867 28.233 12 11:13:45.977 57.512 29.243 28.269
p7 11:08:48.101 1:02.100 28.888

8 11:10:38.983 1:50.882 28.372 (79) &% IE18

9 11:11:35.980 56.997 28.759 28.238 1 11:03:19.443 1:11.238 41.029 30.209
10 11:12:32.744 56.764 28.596 28.168 2 11:04:17.796 58.353 29.352 29.001
11 11:13:29.426 56.682 28.655 28.027 3 11:05:15.568 57.772 28.967 28.805
12 11:14:26.355 56.929 28.711 28.218 4 11:06:13.644 58.076 29.461 28.615

5 11:07:10.963 57.319 28.989 28.330
(33) #H HA 6 11:08:09.012 58.049 29.214 28.835

1 11:03:05.465 57.112 28.692 28.420 7 11:09:06.710 57.698 29.114 28.584

2 11:04:02.313 56.848 28.789 28.059 8 11:10:04.579 57.869 29.169 28.700

3 11:04:59.123 56.810 28.570 28.240 9 11:11:02.559 57.980 29.234 28.746

4 11:06:01.075 1:01.952 32.974 28.978 10 11:12:00.167 57.608 29.087 28.521

5 11:06:58.472 57.397 28.924 28.473 11 11:12:57.519 57.352 28.885 28.467

6 11:07:55.731 57.259 28.754 28.505 12 11:13:54.934 57.415 29.069 28.346

7 11:08:52.900 57.169 28.826 28.343

8 11:09:49.756 56.856 28.716 28.140 (31) FH =

9 11:10:46.780 57.024 28.884 28.140 1 11:03:09.211 58.886 29.633 29.253
10 11:11:44.270 57.490 29.016 28.474 2 11:04:07.462 58.251 29.097 29.154
11 11:12:41.236 56.966 28.741 28.225 3 11:05:05.308 57.846 28.974 28.872
12 11:13:38.641 57.405 29.172 28.233 4 11:06:04.025 58.717 29.606 29.111

5 11:07:01.806 57.781 29.207 28.574
(89) = FleE 6 11:07:59.703 57.897 29.191 28.706

1 11:03:22.297 58.329 29.518 28.811 7 11:08:58.343 58.640 29.892 28.748

2 11:04:19.902 57.605 29.003 28.602 8 11:09:56.184 57.841 29.322 28.519

3 11:05:18.502 58.600 28.813 29.787 9 11:10:54.129 57.945 29.239 28.706

4 11:06:16.924 58.422 29.343 29.079 10 11:11:53.867 59.738 29.106 30.632

5 11:07:14.403 57.479 29.031 28.448 11 11:12:51.899 58.032 29.283 28.749

6 11:08:12.327 57.924 29.138 28.786 12 11:13:49.971 58.072 29.336 28.736

7 11:09:09.681 57.354 28.911 28.443

8 11:10:07.169 57.488 28.848 28.640 (67) E# FX

9 11:11:04.803 57.634 28.862 28.772 1 11:03:19.054 1:00.692 31.202 29.490
10 11:12:01.840 57.037 28.856 28.181 2 11:04:19.017 59.963 29.628 30.335
11 11:12:58.723 56.883 28.672 28.211 3 11:05:18.422 59.405 29.442 29.963
12 11:13:56.216 57.493 28.977 28.516 4 11:06:18.148 59.726 30.219 29.507

5 11:07:16.824 58.676 29.555 29.121
(9) i B #EA 6 11:08:16.122 59.298 29.765 29.533

1 11:03:10.282 57.821 29.318 28.503 7 11:09:15.182 59.060 29.645 29.415

2 11:04:07.590 57.308 28.861 28.447 8 11:10:14.580 59.398 30.117 29.281

3 11:05:05.690 58.100 29.184 28.916 9 11:11:13.441 58.861 29.674 29.187

4 11:06:03.570 57.880 29.079 28.801 10 11:12:11.905 58.464 29.565 28.899

5 11:07:01.260 57.690 29.117 28.573 11 11:13:10.502 58.597 29.495 29.102

6 11:07:58.987 57.727 29.087 28.640 12 11:14:08.851 58.349 29.331 29.018

7 11:08:56.449 57.462 29.075 28.387

8 11:09:54.052 57.603 28.954 28.649

9 11:10:51.599 57.547 29.130 28.417
10 11:11:49.329 57.730 29.317 28.413
11 11:12:46.652 57.323 28.872 28.451
12 11:13:43.812 57.160 28.845 28.315

(13) % TR
1 11:03:10.553 57.714 29.190 28.524
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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